.

076 OWENS&CRANDALL PAGE 03/03

		FILED EFFECTIN
e C	CERTIFICATE O	FORGANIZATION
	LIMITED LIABI	LITY COMPANY OB OCT 20 PM 4: 50
	(Instructions on b	ack of application)
. The nar	me of the limited liability	OCONCIANT OF STATE
		de Excavation & Construction, LLC
The cor	mplete street and mailing	addresses of the initial designated/principal office:
	13488 E	E. Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
(Street Ad	idress)	
	ddress, if different than street addres	
The nan	ne and complete street a	ddress of the registered agent:
	Drew C. Pittman	
(Name)		13488 E. Bunco Road, Athol, idaho 83801 (Street Address)
		13488 E. Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
	13488 E. E	ondence (annual report notices): Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
	ddress for future correspo 13488 E. E ective date of filing (optio	Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
Future effe	13488 E. E	Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
Future effe	ective date of filing (optio	Sunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
Future effe	ective date of filing (optio	Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
Future effe ature of or in behalf of ature d Name:	13488 E. E ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is f a member or members). The comparison	Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801
Future effe	13488 E. E ective date of filing (optio rganizer(s). (An organizer is f a member or members). The comparison	a member, or is
Future effe ature of or in behalf of ature d Name:	13488 E. E ective date of filing (option rganizer(s). (An organizer is f a member or members). The Contemporation Drew C. Pittman	a member, or is
uture effe	13488 E. E ective date of filing (option rganizer(s). (An organizer is f a member or members). The Contemporation Drew C. Pittman	Bunco Road, Athol, Idaho 83801 a member, or is Image: Secretary of State use only Image: Secretary of State use only